ACCU Actuators
Position Feedback Actuators, Slides, Gantries and Accessories
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Table of Contents
Accu A Series
 Features and Benefits 3
 Standard Mounts 4
 How To Order 5
 Standard and Optional Rod Ends 6
 Male Coupling Rod Ends 7
 X0 Mount – Basic No Mount 8
 E3 Mount – Head Square Mount 9
 E4 Mount – Cap Square Mount 9
 X1 Mount – Extended Tie Rods - Both Ends 10
 X2 Mount – Extended Tie Rods - Cap End 11
 X3 Mount – Extended Tie Rods - Head End 12
 F1 Mount – Head Rectangular Flange 13
 F2 Mount – Cap Rectangular Flange 14
 P2 Mount – Detachable Clevis 15
 P4 Mount – Detachable Eye 16
 S1 Mount – Angle Mount 17
 S2 Mount – Side Lugs 18
 S4 Mount – Bottom Tapped 19
 SN Mount – Sleeve Nut 20
 T1 Mount – Head Trunnion 21
 T2 Mount – Cap Trunnion 22
 T4 Mount – Intermediate Trunnion 23
 Accessories 24-25
 Accu A Series Piston Rod Assembly How To Order 26
 Repair Kit How To Order 27
 Seal Kit How To Order 27
 Transducer Kit How To Order 27
 ACCU M Series   28-32
 Features and Benefits 28
 How To Order 29
 Cylinder Dimensions 30
 Block Mount Cylinder Dimensions 31
 Accessories 31
 Transducer Kit How To Order 32
 ACCU Slide Series Features and Benefits 33
 ACCU Gantry Series Features and Benefits 34
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
3
ACCU A
SERIESPosition Feedback Actuators
Tube

ACCU A
SERIESPosition Feedback Actuators
How to Order
Mount
X0* = Standard No Mount
X1 = Extended Tie Rods Both Ends
X2 = Extended Tie Rod Cap End
X3 = Extended Tie Rod Head End
F1* = Front Flange
F2* = Rear Flange
E3 ** = Head Square Flange
E4 ** = Cap Square Flange
P2 = Detachable Clevis
P4 = Detachable Eye
T1 = Head Trunnion
T2 = Cap Trunnion
T4*** = Mid Trunnion
S1 = Angle Mount
S2 = Side Lug Mount
S4 = Bottom Tapped
SN* = Sleeve Nut
*  1-1/2" - 6" bores
**  8" bore only
***Must specify XI dimension
Type
AAS = ACCU A Series
Bore
K 1-1/2" R 4"
L 2" T 5"
M 2-1/2" U 6"
P
=
=
=
= 3-1/4" W
=
=
=
= 8"
Standard Full Inches of Stroke
01 = 1" Stroke
02 = 2" Stroke
03 = 3" Stroke
04 = 4" Stroke
06 = 6" Stroke
08 = 8" Stroke
12 = 12" Stroke
18 = 18" Stroke (maximum)
Note: Non-standard stroke lengths increase lead time.
Fractional Inches of Stroke
A 0" I 1/2"
B 1/16" J 9/16"
C 1/8" K 5/8"
D 3/16" L 11/16"
E 1/4" M 3/4"
F 5/16" N 13/16"
G 3/8" O 7/8"
H
=

ACCU A
SERIES Position Feedback Actuators
Accu A Series Piston Rod Assembly How To Order
Type
AAS92 = ACCU A Series
Piston Rod Assembly
Bore
K 1-1/2"
L 2"
M 2-1/2"
P 3-1/4"
R 4"
T 5"
U 6"
W
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
= 8"
Rod Code
1 Style # 1 Std.
Rod Diameter
2 Style # 2 Std.
Rod Diameter
3 Style # 3 Std.
Rod Diameter
4 Special Rod End Std.
Rod Diameter
5 Special Rod End Ovs.
Rod Diameter
6 Style # 1 Ovs.
Rod Diameter
7 Style # 2 Ovs.
Rod Diameter
8 Style # 3 Ovs.
Rod Diameter
U Male Coupling Rod End Ovs.
Rod Diameter
V
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
= Male Coupling Rod End Ovs.
Rod Diameter
Note: Options listed are ones that apply to a piston rod assembly only.
Model number is set up to use option code supplied with original cylinder or with any above.
Options
AA = No Option
BH = Bumpered Head End
NA = Nickel Plated
SA = Stainless Rod
1A = Rod Extension
2A = Thread Extension
3A = Rod Stud
EB = Bumper Seals
Full and Fractional Stroke
01A =   1.00"
02A =   2.00"
03A =   3.00"
99A =   99.00"
Magnet
0 No Magnet
2

= Head End Cushioned
NAAS98 - -K 1 AA
Seal Kit How To Order
A Seal Kit only includes
the seals.
Repair Kit How To Order
A Repair Kit includes all seals
and a bushing.
Transducer Kit How To Order
M72-E02M -
Type
M72-E02M = ACCU A & ACCU M
Transducer
Cylinder Stroke
01A = 1.000
02A = 2.000
03A = 3.000
99A = 99.000
01A
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
28
ACCU M
SERIES Position Feedback Actuators
Piston Rod
The type 303 stainless steel piston rod is ground, polished, and roller
burnished for a hard, mirror finish that will ensure long, corrosion-free
longevity. (Note: The 1-1/16” bore is chrome plated 1050 steel.)
Rod Thread
Roll-formed rod threads (at both ends) ensure a durable customer-end
connection as well as piston to rod connection.
Rod Bushing
Oil impregnated sintered bronze rod bushing provides excellent wear
resistance and anti-friction qualities for smooth operation and long life.
End Caps
The end caps are made from a high strength aluminum alloy.
Ports
Unrestricted (full-flow) ports in conjunction with rectangular slots on the
piston-mating surface (at both ends) enable the air to work on a larger
piston area for effortless breakaway (even at low pressures).
Tube
The type 304 stainless steel tube, drawn and polished to a micro-inch
finish on the I.D., enables low friction and longevity.
Crimp
The cylinder body is attached to the end caps using innovative assembly
equipment that ensures a consistent and reliable double rolled-in crimp.
Piston
High strength aluminum alloy piston. Piston rod connections are thread-
ed (roll-formed threads), sealed with Loctite Threadlocker®, torqued,
and staked for a solid, leak-proof connection.
Threadlocker® is a registered trademark to the Loctite Corporation.
Piston Seals
Low friction Buna N “U” cup pistons seals are wear compensating for
millions of maintenance free cycles.
Rod Seal/Wiper
The low friction Buna N “U” cup rod seal  is wear compensating to
ensure longevity.
Cylinder Lubrication
Pre-lubricated with our specially formulated oil based compound for
extensive maintenance free performance.
Linear Resistive Transducer (LRT) Probe
The LRT is an anodized aluminum probe with a reinforced threaded
flange and thread seal.  The probe processes infinite resolution, with a
non-linearity of ± 1 percent of full stroke.
Furthermore, the probe is rated for 10 million cycles.  Typical probe input
is 10VDC (maximum voltage is 28VDC and maximum current draw is
less than 2mA), input impedance required is 1 Mohm. The probe tem-
perature rating is -40° to 250° F. Maximum velocity is 50"/sec.
Linear Resistive Transducer (LRT) Wiper
The LRT wiper is precision molded assembly that is rated for more than
1000 linear miles of travel.
3 Pin Connector
The customer friendly connector is supplied as standard on all Accu A
Series cylinders.  The connector has a universal 8 mm, 3 pin, Nano male
connection.
Standard Specification:
•	 303 stainless steel piston rods are standard (except 1-1/16" bore)
•	 304 stainless steel cylinder tube
•	 Aluminum head and caps
•	 Maximum pressure rating is 100 psi air

NOTE: SPECIAL CRISS–CROSS WIRING
Connector Cable part number N99-1120
How To Order
Cylinder Bore
10 = 1-1/16"
15 = 1-1/2"
20 = 2"
25 = 2-1/2"
30 = 3"
Cylinder Type
AM = ACCU M Series
Cylinder Mounting
1 Front Nose
2 Rear Pivot
5
=
=
= Block Mount
Options
00 = No Options (or leave blank)
01 = Bumpers
Note: Bumpers add .125" to OAL per end.
Fractional Inches of Stroke
A 0"
I
=
= 1/2"
Standard Full Inches of Stroke
01 = 1" Stroke
02 = 2" Stroke
03 = 3" Stroke
04 = 4" Stroke
06 = 6" Stroke
08 = 8" Stroke
12 = 12" Stroke
18 = 18" Stroke (Maximum)
Note: Transducers are only available in the "Standard" strokes listed. Non-standard full inch
or fractional strokes will use the smallest available "Standard" length transducer to cover
the entire stroke.  In these cases, the analog output will be less than 10V at full stroke.
Note: Non-standard stroke lengths will increase lead time.
Consult factory for fractional stroke information.
06- -A10 AM 1 01
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
30
ACCU M
SERIES Position Feedback Actuators
A
L
K
ÿB
E
F
H
G
I J
C
EE
O
P D
K
L

 3 1.00 2.75 1.28 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.25 5/8-18 M127007
Rod Clevises Mounting Nuts
Transducer Kit How To Order
M72-E02M -
Type
M72-E02M = ACCU A & ACCU M
Transducer
Cylinder Stroke
01A = 1.000
02A = 2.000
03A = 3.000
99A = 99.000
01A
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
33
ACCU
SERIESACCU Slide Series
The Accu Slide Series is a pneumatic slide that is driven by a cylinder that contains an internal Linear Resistive
Transducer (LRT).  It enables position feedback capability for applications where space is limited and when a load
must be guided to prevent rotation.
A. Body:
Hardcoat Anodized Aluminum(6061-T6511)
Lightweight, durable, high strength to weight ratio.
Standard Dowel Location Holes
Allows precision mounting.
Multi-Surface Mounting Holes
Flexible, easy access for mounting.
B. Air Cylinder (ACCU M Series):
Standard Stainless Steel Body and Rod
Corrosion resistant.
Standard w/ Magnetic Piston
Sensing applications (Hall, Reed or Prox) added as required.
C. Alignment Coupler:
Isolates Piston Rod from side loading
Maximize life of cylinder, 360 degrees of float.
D. Tooling Plate:
NuMate Universal Mounting Pattern
Standardized mounting system, eliminates custom transition plates.
Holes Drilled/Tapped and C’bored from the opposite side
Easy mounting.
Standard Dowel Locating Holes
Precision mounting.
E. Guide Shafts:
Hardened Steel to Rc 60 - 65
Long life.
Hardened Stainless Steel to Rc 50 - 55
Long life.
Precision Ground & Polished to 15uRMS
Smooth cycling/low breakaway.
Pilot Mounted to Tooling Plate
Maximum rigidity.
Large Diameters
Increased load capacity.
F. Bearings: (Three Choices)
Four Precision Linear Ball Bearings Sealed with Rod Wipers
Safe guarding against dirt & contamination.
Self-Aligning
Reducing wear, maximizing both. load capacity and long life.
Four Sintered Bronze Sleeve Bearings Oil Impregnated
Self lubricating.
High Pv Rating
Long service life.
Four Frelon® Compounded PTFE Low Friction
Longest wear life.
Maintenance Free
Self lubricating.
G. Bumpers: (Standard)
Polyurethane Material
Durable and long lasting.